Designed for Automation
High-Resolution Weighing Platforms
PFK9-APW Floor Platforms
Accurate – Reliable – Robust – Versatile
Accurate weighing helps you manage raw materials,
ensure compliance with regulations and improve your
product quality. For floor scale applications that require
reliability with the best accuracy available, the PFK9

Category 2 / div. 1: cable M12, 6-pin, 5 m, 10 m, 20 m  Option • • • •
Category 3 / div. 2: cable M12, 12-pin - open leads, 10 m Option • • • •
Model designation examples:
PFK989APW-C600 Floor platform with frame in stainless steel, direct connectivity version, C-size (800 mm x 1000 mm),
nominal capacity 600 kg
PFK988APW-E3000 Floor platform with frame in mild steel galvanized, direct connectivity version, E-size (1250 mm x 1500 mm),
nominal capacity 3000 kg
1) In the hazardous area, you can use powder coated platforms only if intense electrostatic charges do not accumulate on the platform during the application or process.
Hazardous area approval 1)
ATEX / IECEx 3G / 3D - Load Cell MPGI: BVS 17 ATEX E 131 X* /
IECEx BVS 16.0064X*
II 3G Ex nA IIC T6 Gc, II 3D Ex tc IIIC T60°C Dc, -10°C ≤
Ta ≤ +40°C
Option • • • •
2G / 2D - Load Cell MPXI: BVS 10 ATEX E 026 X* /
IECEx BVS 17.0018X*
II 2G Ex ib IIC T4 Gb, II 2D Ex ib IIIC T50°C Db, -10°C ≤
Ta ≤ +40°C
Option • • • •
CFMUS Division 2 / Zone 2/22 Load Cell MPGI: FM17US0139X*
/ FM17CA0075X*
NI Class I, II, III Division 2 Groups A, B, C, D, E, F, G T6
Class I Zone 2 IIC T6   Zone 22 IIIC T60°C   -10°C ≤ Ta
≤ +40°C
Option • • • •
Division 1 / Zone 1/21 Load Cell MPXI: FM17US0324X*
/ FM17CA0163X*
IS Class I Division 1 Groups A, B, C, D T4   IS Class II,
III Division 1 Groups E, F, G T6
Class I Zone 1 AEx/Ex ib IIC T4   Zone 21 AEx/Ex ib IIIC
T50°C   -10°C ≤ Ta ≤ +40°C
Option • • • •
* Compliance document download: www.mt.com/PCDS
METTLER TOLEDO ©12/2018 - WMS Precision Weigh Modules
4
PFK9
Hi
gh
-P
re
ci
si
on
 B
en
ch
 P
la
tfo
rm
s
Drawings (mm)
Dimensions (mm) C D E ES
A 800 1000 1250 1500
B 1000 1250 1500 1500
C 625 890 1140 1390
D 932 1110 1360 1360
E 115 – 140 180 – 205 182 – 207 197 – 222
F 40 60 x 60 60 x 60 60 x 60
Typical Configurations
Safe area
Serial interface configuration
Cable M12
PLC
PC (for service and configuration)
 APW Link (free MT software)
RS232
RS232 / RS422
ConBlock
ConBlock-X